Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000108486 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : LAW OFFICES OF JOHN E MOORE, III, PLLC

Account Number : I20140000039 Phone

: (772)234-8344

Fax Number

: (772)234-8339

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: moore@moorelawvero.com

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. Floral Fox Photography LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

N. SAMS

8

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

APR 0 6 2018

(((H18000108486 3)))

	•	COVER LETTER.
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC	Floral Fox Photography LLC	
SUBJEC	Name of	Limited Liability Company
The enclo	osed.Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please ret	turn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
	John E. Moore,	III, Esquire
		Name of Person
	The Law Offices	of John E. Moore, III, PLLC
		Firm√Company
	3240 Cardinal [Orive, Suite 200
		Address
	Vero Beach, FL	32963 City/State and Zip Code
	jmoore@moorel	· ·
		sed for future annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:
	John E. Moore, III at	(772) 234-8344 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:	
\$125,00 F	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155,00 Filing Fee & S160,00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address. New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tailahassee, FL 32301

(((H18000108486 3)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Floral Eox Photography.LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

5860 39th Ln

Vero Beach, FL 32966

5860 39th Ln

Vero Beach, FL 32966

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent arc:

The Law Offices of John E. Moore, III, PLLC

3240 Cardinal Drive, Suite 2000

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Vero Beach, FL 32963

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my posttion as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

egistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

(((H18000108486 3)))

Title:		Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Auth	orized Member		
"MGR" = Manaj	ger		
MGR		Amelia Jane Strazzulia	
		5860 39th Ln	ထ
		Vero Beach, FL 32966	そな
		المراجعة الم	7
		<u>>%</u>	ا د
			٠
			=
		- .	-
			
			}
		>	
ective dute is net	ite, if other than the date of filin	g: (OPTIONAL) nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d	ays
E V: Effective de cetive date is liste of filing.) I the date inserted	are, if other than the date of filinged, the date must be specific a in this block does not meet the late on the Department of State	e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b	
EV: Effective do cetive date is liste of filing.) I the date inserted ment's effective of	are, if other than the date of filinged, the date must be specific a in-this block does not meet the late on the Department of State isions, if any.	e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be a records.	e lis
EV: Effective do cetive date is liste of filing.) The date inserted ment's effective of the province of the pr	inte, if other than the date of filinged, the date must be specific a in-this block does not meet the date on the Department of State isions, if any.	e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be seconds.	
E V: Effective do ective date is liste of filing.) The date inserted ment's effective of the province of the p	inte, if other than the date of filinged, the date must be specific a in-this block does not meet the date on the Department of State isions, if any. Signature of a member of his document is executed in a am aware that any false inform	e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be a records.	e lis
EV: Effective do ective date is liste of filing.) the date inserted ment's effective of the province of the p	inch, if other than the date of filinged, the date must be specific a in-this block does not meet the late on the Department of State isions, if any. Signature of a member of this document is executed in a car aware that any false informonstitutes a third degree felony. Amelia Jane Swazzulla	e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be a records. 4 br an authorized correspitative of a member. ceordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. nation submitted in a document to the Department of State	e lis

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)